AGENDA OF NOVEMBER 28, 2023 MEETING
OF THE STATE ETHICS COMMISSION
225 E. State Street, 5" Floor East, Trenton, New J ersey
10:00 a.m.
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II.

*11.

*16-20

*36-21

*52-23

*53-23

*54-23

*55-23

IV.

CALL TO ORDER BY CHAIR BROWN

MINUTES OF SEPTEMBER 26, 2023 MEETING

CASES

Update on Report of Preliminary Investigation
Consideration of Proposed Complaint

Report of Preliminary Investigation

Request for Advisory Opinion

Report of Preliminary Investigation

Report of Preliminary Investigation

Executive Report (Discussion of personnel, case status and Training and
Guidance on Recusals and Personal Relationships)

ADMINISTRATIVE

e (asino Waiver (4)
e Proposed 2024 Meeting Dates

ADJOURNMENT

*executive session



